
46

101

113
110

104

89

113

120

113

107

115

132

115

146

173

190

208

179 172

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

220

1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Number of Fire
Calls

HISTORICAL FIRE CALL VOLUMES



0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

Airport
Alert Structure

Fire Fire
Other MVA

Haz
Mat Mutual

Aid Alarm
CO

Smoke
Odor

Gas Leak
Assist

Special

0 3

31

46

0
8

43

13
12

16

1
2

27

47

0

13

37

15

10

27
2017

2016

Fire Calls



97

124

140

130

182

168

163

171

213

201

219

192

226

230

231

269

314

280

297

316 314

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

220

240

260

280

300

320

1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Number of EMS Calls

HISTORICAL EMS CALL VOLUMES



186

231

295

278

267

260

326

321

332

299

341

362

346

415

487

470

505
495

486

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

310

330

350

370

390

410

430

450

470

490

510

1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

N
u
m

b
e
r 

o
f

C
a
ll

s
 P

e
r 

Y
e
a
r

FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE CALL VOLUMES

TOWN OF GREENVILLE (1999 - 2017)


